

Borough of Palisades Park

275 Broad Avenue Palisades Park, NJ 07650

Board of Adjustment

June 14, 2022

AGENDA

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the regular meeting of the Palisades Park Board of Adjustment will be held on June 27, 2022 at 7:00 P.M. The meeting will take place in the Council Chambers of the Palisades Park Municipal Building, 275 Broad Avenue, Palisades Park, New Jersey 07650. Formal action may be taken.

Case No: 22-01 448 1st Street LLC Memorialization

448 1st Street

Block: 305; Lot: 11

Case No: 22-02 A.O.C. LLC Memorialization

Ioannis Gelestathis 113 Abbott Ave Block: 612; Lot: 8

Case No: 21-31 Fan Associates, LLC

15 Grand Ave

Block: 505; Lot: 3 & 4

Continuation

Eleni Lambrinides

Eleni Lambrinides, Secretary

cc: Mayor and Council
Borough Administrator
Diane Testa, Esq.
Building Dept.
Bulletin Board
Homeowners' Association

Collazuol Engineering

Mr. Hal Simoff Kauker & Kauker